Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified
gender

SNO Application
No
1 129343
2 129493
3 112092
4 104035
5 105049
6 121158
7 102956
8 129182
9 129442
10 116534
11 129425
12 102820
13 105211
14 105288
15 117338
16 107808
17 121431
18 118838
19 104560

Bib

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

: Male

Candidate Name

Anowar Hussain
Silgrak G. Momin

Johnclimbirth N
Arengh
Bilsrang A. Sangma

Kriston Ch. Sangma
Senstar Ch. Momin
Sonibirth A. Sangma
Sunil G. Sangma
Rajat Lohar

Dipul Hajong
Sonaram A. Sangma
Worldhen B. Marak
Roberth Sangma
Bijoy Koch

Pangsalgrik M.
Sangma
Ratul Ch. Deori

Amir Hussain
Romel Lyngdoh

Khasbin Marak

. TURA/28/11/2012 /2
. 200
. 168
.31

Start Time

13:09:26:900

13:09:53:0

13:09:57:150

13:09:56:850

13:10:05:350

13:09:47:150

13:09:38:800

13:09:58:850

13:10:00:200

13:09:50:700

13:09:48:850

13:09:51:100

13:09:40:850

13:10:00:250

13:10:10:900

13:09:54:750

13:10:02:100

13:09:59:950

13:09:59:400

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
14:05:59:250

14:01:32:850

14:04:57:350

14:03:25:950

14:09:10:900

14:09:41:150

14:11:46:200

14:05:23:850

14:07:25:50

14:06:33:400

14:06:11:850

14:01:40:400

14:00:27:150

14:02:10:150

14:05:14:950

14:08:03:400

14:03:51:50

13:54:00:500

13:52:41:100

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

29

31

33

33

00:56:32:350

00:51:39:850

00:55:00:200

00:53:29:100

00:59:05:550

00:59:54:0

01:02:07:400

00:55:25:0

00:57:24:850

00:56:42:700

00:56:23:0

00:51:49:300

00:50:46:300

00:52:09:900

00:55:04:50

00:58:08:650

00:53:48:950

00:44:00:550

00:42:41:700

Marks
Obtained

135.0

160.0

140.0

0.0

120.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

65.0

135.0

135.0

160.0

165.0

77.5

140.0

0.0

0.0

97.5

100.0

Result

Q

Category Initials

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

uB

uB
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

111658

902317

104034

902328

104424

113244

102831

104013

903020

129500

102916

110602

121908

107844

102858

903051

110291

109851

111134

129401

902335

105285

104566

104762

109573

21

22

24

25

26

27

30

31

33

35

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Binjamin Ch. Marak

grebathson g
sangma
Cherak Sangma

kenjing m sangma
Dogrik K. Sangma
Richaro Wanniang
Sengbath N. Sangma
Bithanuel M. Sangma

BENJAMIN CH
SANGMA
Rikrak G. Momin

Tarun Hajong
Jinubirth D. Sangma
Biswajit Rabha
Sondip Koch
Nilthon R. Sangma
aramaduy zaman
Brilliant M. Marak
Sukit Momin

Pritam Singha
Pibokson Ch. Marak
probir modak

Bhileybirth M.
Sangma
Manring A. Sangma

Roberth R. Marak

Chegilsrang Sangma

13:10:00:850

13:10:01:900

13:09:32:500

13:09:53:300

13:09:38:500

13:10:01:600

13:09:49:300

13:09:34:300

13:09:57:650

13:09:55:550

13:10:07:0

13:10:06:700

13:10:08:800

13:09:27:850

13:10:07:200

13:10:06:100

13:09:36:650

13:09:47:350

13:09:30:0

13:09:55:650

13:10:03:100

13:09:26:850

13:09:32:600

13:09:54:550

13:09:58:250

14:11:23:850

13:59:49:0

14:02:03:750

14:01:22:950

14:01:13:600

14:02:31:800

14:05:16:300

13:55:53:950

14:06:18:650

14:03:16:850

14:04:37:150

14:05:46:550

14:02:53:0

13:58:34:300

13:56:55:650

14:01:58:250

14:07:43:150

13:59:42:50

14:03:39:100

13:57:36:700

14:03:50:350

13:59:55:400

13:58:04:0

14:02:21:200

14:02:37:0

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

01:01:23:0

00:49:47:100

00:52:31:250

00:51:29:650

00:51:35:100

00:52:30:200

00:55:27:0

00:46:19:650

00:56:21:0

00:53:21:300

00:54:30:150

00:55:39:850

00:52:44:200

00:49:06:450

00:46:48:450

00:51:52:150

00:58:06:500

00:49:54:700

00:54:09:100

00:47:41:50

00:53:47:250

00:50:28:550

00:48:31:400

00:52:26:650

00:52:38:750

0.0

170.0

155.0

160.0

160.0

155.0

140.0

185.0

135.0

150.0

145.0

140.0

155.0

170.0

185.0

80.0

125.0

85.0

145.0

180.0

150.0

165.0

175.0

155.0

155.0
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AB
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

116116

902364

903046

120839

129054

121244

111991

116937

103223

121898

105270

104040

129114

113226

129144

111986

100504

111135

105283

104561

121258

129497

100327

103211

902311

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

76

77

78

Armison Ch. Marak
dulal hajong
PANKAJ MODOK
Surajit Koch

Najil Marak

Raksin A. Sangma
Lesenco Momin
Kristerban Ch. Marak
Grikseng M. Marak
Adhor Ch. Rabha
Balsrang Ch. Marak
Insick M. Sangma
Arson Sangma
Millingbath Sangma
Vincent Khyndeit

Chijengbirth N.
Sangma
Beplop Kock

Tengsrang R. Marak
Anilson T. Sangma
Losbin Marak

Manoj Koch

Maphy K. Sangma
Sengbirth A. Sangma
Tengman R. Marak

karan raj mahanta

13:09:33:700

13:09:41:400

13:10:02:500

13:10:09:500

13:09:42:0

13:09:45:650

13:10:10:700

13:10:10:500

13:09:52:450

13:09:36:300

13:09:45:0

13:10:10:850

13:09:56:250

13:09:50:950

13:09:59:950

13:09:52:450

13:09:40:600

13:09:28:350

13:09:50:700

13:09:56:650

13:09:53:650

13:09:55:700

13:09:49:900

13:10:09:650

13:09:37:450

13:55:56:450

14:05:12:0

14:11:35:300

13:59:54:250

14:09:52:900

14:06:58:400

13:58:31:900

14:03:28:950

13:59:38:50

13:56:23:400

14:04:21:150

14:07:42:50

14:05:05:150

14:00:42:50

13:58:29:750

14:02:59:900

14:05:37:850

14:02:51:500

13:59:13:850

13:59:55:150

14:04:19:750

14:11:09:500

14:07:51:150

14:07:03:0

14:07:22:700

31

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:46:22:750

00:55:30:600

01:01:32:800

00:49:44:750

01:00:10:900

00:57:12:750

00:48:21:200

00:53:18:450

00:49:45:600

00:46:47:100

00:54:36:150

00:57:31:200

00:55:08:900

00:50:51:100

00:48:29:800

00:53:07:450

00:55:57:250

00:53:23:150

00:49:23:150

00:49:58:500

00:54:26:100

01:01:13:800

00:58:01:250

00:56:53:350

00:57:45:250

0.0

140.0

0.0

170.0

0.0

130.0

175.0

0.0

170.0

185.0

145.0

130.0

140.0

82.5

87.5

150.0

140.0

150.0

170.0

85.0

145.0

0.0

125.0

135.0

130.0
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70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

118688

111353

902347

100817

101372

111988

117476

121175

104392

903017

100810

111158

111136

111459

902325

104175

117471

902316

116514

104196

109347

112484

102854

117700

108909

84

85

86

100

101

102

105

106

107

110

111

112

Columbas N.
Sangma
Alongbar Boro

ram krishna modak
Kabin D. Marak
Probith Ch. Momin
Tanvi K. Sangma
Gaseng D. Sangma

Babul R. Marak

Storam Koch

EMANWELL MARAK

Suraj Basfor

Sengbark G. Momin
Nanu K. Sangma

Benidick Sangma

durlop koch

Jackuse A. Sangma
Rupbal T. Sangma
dimbal ch marak
Grenith N. Arengh
Pilar N. Arengh
Tengnang N Marak
llchand Sangma
Cliver B Marak
Tengnang Marak

Grenith M. Marak

13:09:52:450

13:09:41:250

13:10:03:850

13:09:51:700

13:09:46:850

13:09:35:300

13:09:52:150

13:09:46:550

13:09:55:50

13:10:09:600

13:09:34:100

13:09:43:500

13:09:35:0

13:09:59:900

13:09:59:400

13:09:51:550

13:09:59:150

13:09:49:300

13:09:38:250

13:09:33:50

13:09:42:650

13:09:27:750

13:10:13:300

13:09:50:300

13:09:47:750

14:03:47:600

14:11:40:750

14:03:49:650

13:58:00:650

14:06:03:800

14:08:56:500

14:07:26:450

14:04:49:650

13:59:15:600

14:03:10:450

14:05:19:200

14:01:20:650

13:55:54:950

14:02:31:200

13:55:41:950

14:09:22:750

13:58:38:350

13:59:01:500

14:03:49:0

14:04:00:750

13:56:02:650

14:05:05:950

14:02:47:350

14:07:52:50

13:59:46:200

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

33

33

31

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

00:53:55:150

01:01:59:500

00:53:45:800

00:48:08:950

00:56:16:950

00:59:21:200

00:57:34:300

00:55:03:100

00:49:20:550

00:53:00:850

00:55:45:100

00:51:37:150

00:46:19:950

00:52:31:300

00:45:42:550

00:59:31:200

00:48:39:200

00:49:12:200

00:54:10:750

00:54:27:700

00:46:20:0

00:55:38:200

00:52:34:50

00:58:01:750

00:49:58:450

150.0

0.0

150.0

175.0

135.0

120.0

130.0

0.0

170.0

150.0

0.0

80.0

185.0

77.5

190.0

120.0

175.0

170.0

145.0

145.0

0.0

70.0

155.0

125.0

85.0
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95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

113351

129345

117306

110902

105295

118836

100578

104331

100845

118816

101371

121906

100878

903028

104200

120816

902304

101367

112370

104152

104023

105269

117356

129137

109382

114

116

117

119

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

136

138

139

143

144

146

148

Mizanur Rahman
Jhonmasfield Marak
Johnsward Marak
Silmen N. Marak
Sengkra Marak
Mozidur Islam
Balsrang M. Marak
Johnamil G. Momin

Thillip Mathew A.
Sangma
Noverfield Sangma

Chingku R. Marak
Arphon Marak
Johny Ch. Momin

MANSENG M
SANGMA
Cherak D Sangma

Mithson M. Marak
arshan r sangma

Elvish Presley S.
Momin
Narayan Hajong

Dewin Ch. Marak
Abhishek Prasad
Salmon Sangma
Md. Aminur Islam
Dilnang K. Sangma

Singmen R. Marak

13:09:54:350

13:09:32:0

13:09:39:650

13:10:04:750

13:09:31:250

13:10:12:50

13:09:35:750

13:10:12:700

13:09:54:100

13:10:05:800

13:09:45:950

13:09:59:450

13:09:48:50

13:09:55:700

13:09:53:700

13:10:00:700

13:09:54:450

13:10:09:200

13:09:30:800

13:10:06:400

13:09:28:950

13:09:43:650

13:10:12:850

13:09:45:950

13:10:10:800

14:02:49:850

14:02:56:850

13:54:48:500

14:03:45:800

14:00:36:500

14:00:36:250

13:58:15:200

14:06:59:650

13:58:03:50

14:05:15:400

14:05:00:0

14:01:46:600

14:04:29:650

13:59:45:600

13:59:38:300

14:02:40:400

14:03:15:550

14:09:56:250

14:01:00:950

14:01:16:250

14:03:37:650

14:01:51:450

13:57:47:500

14:07:14:300

13:58:34:900

33

33

33

26

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

29

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:52:55:500

00:53:24:850

00:45:08:850

00:53:41:50

00:51:05:250

00:50:24:200

00:48:39:450

00:56:46:950

00:48:08:950

00:55:09:600

00:55:14:50

00:51:47:150

00:54:41:600

00:49:49:900

00:49:44:600

00:52:39:700

00:53:21:100

00:59:47:50

00:51:30:150

00:51:09:850

00:54:08:700

00:52:07:800

00:47:34:650

00:57:28:350

00:48:24:100

155.0

150.0

190.0

0.0

160.0

165.0

87.5

135.0

175.0

140.0

0.0

160.0

145.0

170.0

170.0

155.0

150.0

0.0

0.0

160.0

145.0

155.0

180.0

130.0

175.0
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120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

109122

100589

900995

102252

117502

114367

113360

903096

116907

112394

104344

112473

109474

111989

903045

104420

902342

103230

111983

121403

121921

100291

129366

111127

903022

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

173

174

175

176

178

Apsingstone A.
Sangma
Happybirth D.
Sangma

JOSUA R MARAK

Jagdeep Ray
Shofiqul Islam
Jaydip Ch. Paul
Surak K. Marak

GLOWETHER G
SANGMA

Sunminster R. Marak

Thunstar Marak

Veerkaram A.
Sangma
Sgooklee Sangma

Bilseng Momin
Transpill Marak
AMRIT N MARAK

Mithun Koch

marching ch sangma

Notpilstone M. Marak

Thomas Marak
Tengsil R. Marak
Amit Biswakarma
Richardo Sangma
Rahul Ch. Marak

Sengmitclive A.
Sangma
DRAIBINATH CH

13:09:44:100

13:09:33:850

13:09:51:700

13:09:51:400

13:10:05:800

13:10:05:350

13:10:11:250

13:10:04:200

13:09:43:100

13:09:53:800

13:10:02:750

13:09:44:850

13:09:56:700

13:10:03:650

13:09:56:700

13:09:53:200

13:10:12:0

13:09:31:500

13:10:10:200

13:09:46:150

13:09:58:800

13:09:29:550

13:10:06:800

13:09:58:100

13:10:01:550

14:01:42:350

14:03:51:650

14:01:42:650

14:03:20:500

14:03:59:850

14:02:57:250

14:01:09:0

13:56:08:450

14:01:01:150

14:00:44:100

14:11:45:500

14:02:18:550

14:09:38:0

14:05:05:850

14:04:33:400

14:05:14:50

14:03:00:450

13:58:29:150

14:03:15:50

14:03:00:50

14:07:05:550

14:02:01:150

14:06:57:850

14:05:57:0

14:07:53:750

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

24

33

33

31

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

33

33

31

33

33

33

00:51:58:250

00:54:17:800

00:51:50:950

00:53:29:100

00:53:54:50

00:52:51:900

00:50:57:750

00:46:04:250

00:51:18:50

00:50:50:300

01:01:42:750

00:52:33:700

00:59:41:300

00:55:02:200

00:54:36:700

00:55:20:850

00:52:48:450

00:48:57:650

00:53:04:850

00:53:13:900

00:57:06:750

00:52:31:600

00:56:51:50

00:55:58:900

00:57:52:200

160.0

145.0

160.0

150.0

150.0

77.5

165.0

0.0

160.0

165.0

0.0

155.0

120.0

140.0

145.0

140.0

77.5

175.0

0.0

150.0

65.0

0.0

67.5

140.0

130.0
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145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

100581

105308

902343

102990

104497

100533

902352

108294

121436

100883

100775

117706

100860

112052

111159

102784

104563

111680

104808

111549

100759

111152

110298

105293

111379

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

187

188

190

191

193

194

196

197

198

199

200

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

SANGMA
Timsangrin M. Marak
Ravi Prasad
dharmaraj hajong
Abrison Marak
Bappu M. Sangma
Fillard Momin
criminath n sangma
Raksan M Sangma
Amir Hossain
Amiyo Koch
Maharaja A.
Jiangsu M. Sangma
Sankar Khaklary
Syngga A. Sangma
Bablu Sangma
Sengrath Ch. Marak
Rupon Kr. Koch
Gilbert Marboh
Kakku Marak

Apolo D. Sangma
Dhroney Sangma
Sunil Prasad
Salsrang R. Marak
Trister Ch. Marak

Bappu Marak

13:09:36:950

13:09:38:50

13:09:44:600

13:09:41:400

13:09:45:350

13:09:39:750

13:09:30:600

13:09:42:0

13:10:12:350

13:10:06:250

13:09:29:100

13:09:40:500

13:09:29:850

13:09:32:300

13:09:37:800

13:09:33:350

13:10:05:650

13:10:01:100

13:09:48:650

13:09:35:900

13:10:08:500

13:09:31:700

13:09:58:450

13:10:04:50

13:10:07:50

13:59:40:800

14:02:08:450

14:00:02:250

13:58:41:150

14:01:36:700

14:03:45:300

14:03:32:350

13:58:48:400

14:02:23:300

13:55:14:550

13:59:47:400

14:05:51:950

14:04:16:300

14:02:14:850

14:00:45:800

14:01:22:700

13:58:46:200

14:04:04:0

14:05:03:200

14:02:01:600

14:07:59:750

13:58:00:950

14:06:03:500

14:05:31:850

14:00:40:800

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

33

33

33

30

32

26

00:50:03:850

00:52:30:400

00:50:17:650

00:48:59:750

00:51:51:350

00:54:05:550

00:54:01:750

00:49:06:400

00:52:10:950

00:45:08:300

00:50:18:300

00:56:11:450

00:54:46:450

00:52:42:550

00:51:08:0

00:51:49:350

00:48:40:550

00:54:02:900

00:55:14:550

00:52:25:700

00:57:51:250

00:48:29:250

00:56:05:50

00:55:27:800

00:50:33:750

165.0

77.5

82.5

175.0

160.0

145.0

145.0

170.0

155.0

190.0

165.0

135.0

145.0

155.0

160.0

160.0

175.0

145.0

0.0

77.5

65.0

87.5

0.0

0.0

0.0
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170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

104552

101369

100279

900996

902323

107764

121095

902357

105207

114898

116906

100685

109359

100823

100869

902344

129470

116177

108941

902306

101282

102915

120785

102705

902359

210

211

212

213

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

235

238

239

240

sengrikrak ch. Marak 13:09:49:900

Bemfield R. Marak
Andrew Sangma

GOLAM MEHEDI

bappi barman

Techang K. Marak

Lepson M. Sangma

urjan mahanta

Dharamnath
Kushwaha

Monju T. Sangma
Lising G. Momin
Kingbirth Momin
Grenath M. Sangma
Jahanur Rahman

Sandiush R Marakj

marfatul islam

Saidullah Sk

Nozrul Islam

Greenston M. Marak
rahul amin islam

Bokseng M. Momin

Mrinoy Hajong

Chrangkim D. Shira
Luckwin Ch. Sangma

liril ranjan hajong

13:09:40:950

13:09:39:100

13:10:06:550

13:10:05:200

13:09:36:650

13:09:56:350

13:09:49:300

13:09:35:300

13:10:04:650

13:09:39:350

13:09:42:650

13:09:43:400

13:10:12:300

13:09:32:50

13:10:07:600

13:09:26:850

13:09:57:650

13:09:48:250

13:10:04:150

13:09:51:700

13:09:40:50

13:10:03:0

13:09:52:900

13:10:09:200

14:00:23:950

14:01:21:600

13:58:05:500

14:08:09:800

13:37:12:750

14:04:20:850

14:04:18:750

13:16:00:550

14:03:48:700

13:57:17:400

14:04:48:900

14:06:07:250

14:02:07:900

14:00:40:300

13:55:16:250

14:08:26:850

14:00:33:350

14:04:40:700

14:00:10:200

14:03:13:700

14:00:26:900

14:01:25:50

14:12:32:500

14:06:54:150

14:09:39:750

33

33

33

33

15

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

33

29

00:50:34:50

00:51:40:650

00:48:26:400

00:58:03:250

00:27:07:550

00:54:44:200

00:54:22:400

00:06:11:250

00:54:13:400

00:47:12:750

00:55:09:550

00:56:24:600

00:52:24:500

00:50:28:0

00:45:44:200

00:58:19:250

00:51:06:500

00:54:43:50

00:50:21:950

00:53:09:550

00:50:35:200

00:51:45:0

01:02:29:500

00:57:01:250

00:59:30:550

825

160.0

175.0

125.0

0.0

72.5

145.0

0.0

72.5

180.0

140.0

135.0

155.0

165.0

190.0

62.5

160.0

145.0

165.0

150.0

82.5

160.0

0.0

130.0

0.0
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195

196

197

198

199

200

903052

112476

112001

116952

108473

100859

241

242

243

244

249

602

THIMAN A SANGMA 13:09:30:950

Jenush R. Marak

Ketwin Ch. Sangma

Napu Sangma

Pintu Ch. Marak

Samil Sangma

13:09:28:650

13:09:57:850

13:09:44:300

13:09:54:750

13:09:37:200

13:58:39:250

13:59:32:550

14:03:30:300

14:03:50:400

14:09:40:150

13:59:37:200

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:49:08:300

00:50:03:900

00:53:32:450

00:54:06:100

00:59:45:400

00:50:00:0

85.0

82.5

150.0

145.0

120.0

170.0
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